
 
 

 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ATHLETICS 
Springdale High School 

501 Butler Road 
Springdale, PA  15144 

 
VARSITY BASEBALL  

 2021 
Day Date Opponent Site Time   
  
Mon. 03-15-21 Apollo-Ridge (Scrimmage) Away 3:45 p.m.   
Mon. 03-22-21 Bishop Canevin (Scrimmage) Home 3:45 p.m.   
Fri. 03-26-21 Highlands Away 4:00 p.m.   
Mon. 03-29-21 Nazareth Prep Home 3:45 p.m.   
Wed. 03-31-21 Carrick Home 3:45 p.m.   
Tue. 04-06-21 Eden Christian Academy* Home 3:45 p.m.   
Wed. 04-07-21 Eden Christian Academy* Away 4:00 p.m.   
Fri. 04-09-21 Cornell Home 3:45 p.m.   
Mon. 04-12-21 Leechburg* Home 3:45 p.m.   
Tue. 04-13-21 Leechburg* Away 3:45 p.m.    
Fri. 04-16-21 Burrell Away 4:00 p.m.   
Mon. 04-19-21 Sewickley Academy* Home 3:45 p.m.   
Tue. 04-20-21 Sewickley Academy* Away 4:45 p.m.   
Fri. 04-23-21 Valley Home 3:45 p.m.   
Mon. 04-26-21 St. Joseph* Home 3:45 p.m.   
Tue. 04-27-21 St. Joseph* Away 4:00 p.m.   
Fri. 04-30-21 Nazareth Prep Away 3:45 p.m.   
Mon. 05-03-21 Riverview*          Home 3:45 p.m.   
Tue. 05-04-21 Riverview*     Away 3:45 p.m.   
Fri. 05-07-21 Summit Academy Home 3:45 p.m. 
Mon. 05-10-21 Summit Academy Away 4:00 p.m.   
Thur. 05-13-21 Cornell  Away 3:45 p.m.    
  
*Section 3A 
Sites: 
Apollo-Ridge  High School, 1825 State Route 56, Spring Church 15686 
Burrell  Huston Middle School, 1020 Puckety Church Road, Lower Burrell 15068 
Cornell  High School, 1099 Maple Street, Coraopolis 15108 
Eden Christian Academy High School, 318 Nicholson Road, Sewickley 15143 
Highlands  High School, 1500 Pacific Avenue, Natrona Heights, 15065 
Leechburg  West Leechburg Field, Main Street, West Leechburg 15656 
Nazareth Prep  Spring Hill Field, 1256 Romanhoff Street, Pittsburgh 15212 
Riverview  High School, 100 Hulton Road, Oakmont 15139 
Sewickley Academy Nichols Field, 624 Beaver Road, Sewickley 15143 
St. Joseph  Freeport Borough Field, 201 Cherry Way, Freeport 16229 
Summit Academy 839 Herman Road, Herman 16039 


